

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).34130/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 30/07/2009 in TCA No.  
361/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MADRAS)

M/S THE COONOR CLUB Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INCOME TAX OFFICER Respondent(s)

Date: 11/12/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested, adjourned.

(G.V.Ramana) (Veera Verma)  
Court Master Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)

NOTE: This matter is stated to be listed on 17.12.2009 in  
AL No.00188/09 as Item NO.309